
Date: 11/22/2018

 

Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

Overall Men Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Quinn O'Donnell 1195 M 16  00:07:34.72 False

2 Lucas Zaring 1280 M 7  00:10:00.19 False

3 Parker Platt 1204 M 8  00:11:15.22 False

4 Andrew Fleisher 1080 M 41  00:12:18.17 False

5 Patrick Shull 1311 M 59  00:12:50.51 False

6 Ken Platt 1202 M 38  00:13:02.56 False

7 Greg Longwell 1160 M 33  00:13:54.02 False

8 Isaac Longwell 1395 M 5  00:13:54.21 False

9 Chase Harris 1355 M 8  00:14:08.40 False

10 Tom Fogelsanger 1193 M 72  00:15:58.94 False

11 Ken Ewing 1072 M 71  00:16:02.02 False

12 Ethan Ferringer 1079 M 8  00:16:26.48 False

13 Douglas Haines 1098 M 59  00:16:40.84 False

14 Jonathan Archibald 1012 M 29  00:16:45.95 False

15 Scott Singleton 1235 M 54  00:16:50.35 False

16 Mason Still 1252 M 5  00:16:58.42 False

17 Dillon Stehley 1304 M 4  00:17:00.60 False

18 Nathanial Stehley 1306 M 34  00:17:02.04 False

19 Connor Stehley 1302 M 4  00:17:02.14 False

20 Patrick Baker 1014 M 41  00:17:05.33 False

21 Cody Erhard 1075 M 25  00:17:14.44 False

22 Patrick Myers 1192 M 52  00:17:22.11 False

23 Shaun Miller 1180 M 52  00:18:09.59 False

24 Brandon Paul 1347 M 33  00:18:44.97 False

25 David Temple 1254 M 50  00:19:06.62 False

26 Frank Campbell 1051 M 69  00:19:23.68 False

27 Arthur Larsen 1139 M 72  00:19:25.89 False

28 Mark Shatto 1230 M 51  00:46:03.74 False

Overall Women Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Abigail Lenker 1430 F 13  00:09:11.18 False

2 Roni Miller 1178 F 11  00:09:38.77 False

3 Lexie Zaring 1279 F 11  00:09:42.30 False
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Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

4 Meghan Matthews 1365 F 30  00:09:50.77 False

5 Anna Maciorkoski 1364 F 26  00:10:03.16 False

6 Courtney Smith 1239 F 42  00:10:40.00 False

7 Erica Smith 1240 F 11  00:10:41.00 False

8 Elizabeth Hoover 1117 F 9  00:11:45.38 False

9 Emily Black 1030 F 20  00:11:45.85 False

10 Jamie Andrews-Swartz 1308 F 11  00:11:48.11 False

11 Alisha Bitting 1028 F 30  00:11:52.11 False

12 Madison Hoke 1116 F 6  00:11:52.15 False

13 Katie Lawler 1147 F 10  00:12:02.20 False

14 Ava Smith 1414 F 6  00:12:02.76 False

15 Haylee Myers 1190 F 13  00:12:15.02 False

16 Bella Fleisher 1081 F 9  00:12:18.20 False

17 Kristen Shull 1313 F 49  00:12:55.11 False

18 Esslee Platt 1201 F 4  00:13:02.90 False

19 Averie Longwell 1159 F 8  00:13:54.29 False

20 Renee Harris 1356 F 34  00:14:08.95 False

21 Beth Morgan 1182 F 49  00:16:03.62 False

22 Heather Dum 1068 F 49  00:16:03.96 False

23 Raelea Krouse 1397 F 9  00:16:26.45 False

24 Loraine Myers 1191 F 52  00:16:37.18 False

25 Gabrielle Haines 1099 F 19  00:16:40.96 False

26 Lillee Shull 1312 F 13  00:16:56.57 False

27 Amanda Ferringer 1078 F 37  00:16:57.80 False

28 Ashley Still 1248 F 29  00:16:58.44 False

29 Cindy Stehley 1301 F 57  00:17:00.53 False

30 Michelle Carr 1052 F 48  00:17:03.12 False

31 Chloe Erhard 1073 F 4  00:17:14.49 False

32 Kylee Minium 1181 F 25  00:17:14.53 False

33 Emily Hennessey 1441 F 40  00:17:22.19 False

34 LaNessa Stuck 1369 F 47  00:17:42.49 False

35 Kay Campbell 1318 F 75  00:17:43.97 False

36 Kenadee Paul 1346 F 6  00:18:45.56 False

37 Emma Stehley 1305 F 6  00:18:45.72 False

38 Nissa Mcmillan 1172 F 47  00:19:07.84 False

39 Laura Campbell 1287 F 41  00:19:23.08 False
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Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

40 Lucy Larsen 1143 F 13  00:19:25.57 False

41 Sue Shatto 1231 F 59  00:46:04.05 False

M12- Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Lucas Zaring 1280 M 7  00:10:00.19 False

2 Parker Platt 1204 M 8  00:11:15.22 False

3 Isaac Longwell 1395 M 5  00:13:54.21 False

4 Chase Harris 1355 M 8  00:14:08.40 False

5 Ethan Ferringer 1079 M 8  00:16:26.48 False

6 Mason Still 1252 M 5  00:16:58.42 False

7 Dillon Stehley 1304 M 4  00:17:00.60 False

8 Connor Stehley 1302 M 4  00:17:02.14 False

W12- Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Roni Miller 1178 F 11  00:09:38.77 False

2 Lexie Zaring 1279 F 11  00:09:42.30 False

3 Erica Smith 1240 F 11  00:10:41.00 False

4 Elizabeth Hoover 1117 F 9  00:11:45.38 False

5 Jamie Andrews-Swartz 1308 F 11  00:11:48.11 False

6 Madison Hoke 1116 F 6  00:11:52.15 False

7 Katie Lawler 1147 F 10  00:12:02.20 False

8 Ava Smith 1414 F 6  00:12:02.76 False

9 Bella Fleisher 1081 F 9  00:12:18.20 False

10 Esslee Platt 1201 F 4  00:13:02.90 False

11 Averie Longwell 1159 F 8  00:13:54.29 False

12 Raelea Krouse 1397 F 9  00:16:26.45 False

13 Chloe Erhard 1073 F 4  00:17:14.49 False

14 Kenadee Paul 1346 F 6  00:18:45.56 False

15 Emma Stehley 1305 F 6  00:18:45.72 False
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Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

M13-18 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Quinn O'Donnell 1195 M 16  00:07:34.72 False

W13-18 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Abigail Lenker 1430 F 13  00:09:11.18 False

2 Haylee Myers 1190 F 13  00:12:15.02 False

3 Lillee Shull 1312 F 13  00:16:56.57 False

4 Lucy Larsen 1143 F 13  00:19:25.57 False

W19-22 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Emily Black 1030 F 20  00:11:45.85 False

2 Gabrielle Haines 1099 F 19  00:16:40.96 False

M23-29 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Jonathan Archibald 1012 M 29  00:16:45.95 False

2 Cody Erhard 1075 M 25  00:17:14.44 False

W23-29 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Anna Maciorkoski 1364 F 26  00:10:03.16 False

2 Ashley Still 1248 F 29  00:16:58.44 False

3 Kylee Minium 1181 F 25  00:17:14.53 False

M30-34 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Greg Longwell 1160 M 33  00:13:54.02 False

2 Nathanial Stehley 1306 M 34  00:17:02.04 False

3 Brandon Paul 1347 M 33  00:18:44.97 False
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Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

W30-34 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Meghan Matthews 1365 F 30  00:09:50.77 False

2 Alisha Bitting 1028 F 30  00:11:52.11 False

3 Renee Harris 1356 F 34  00:14:08.95 False

M35-39 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Ken Platt 1202 M 38  00:13:02.56 False

W35-39 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Amanda Ferringer 1078 F 37  00:16:57.80 False

M40-44 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Andrew Fleisher 1080 M 41  00:12:18.17 False

2 Patrick Baker 1014 M 41  00:17:05.33 False

W40-44 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Courtney Smith 1239 F 42  00:10:40.00 False

2 Emily Hennessey 1441 F 40  00:17:22.19 False

3 Laura Campbell 1287 F 41  00:19:23.08 False

W45-49 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Kristen Shull 1313 F 49  00:12:55.11 False

2 Beth Morgan 1182 F 49  00:16:03.62 False

3 Heather Dum 1068 F 49  00:16:03.96 False

4 Michelle Carr 1052 F 48  00:17:03.12 False

5 LaNessa Stuck 1369 F 47  00:17:42.49 False

6 Nissa Mcmillan 1172 F 47  00:19:07.84 False
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Newport Turkey Trot (11/22/2018)

Ranking

M50-59 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Patrick Shull 1311 M 59  00:12:50.51 False

2 Douglas Haines 1098 M 59  00:16:40.84 False

3 Scott Singleton 1235 M 54  00:16:50.35 False

4 Patrick Myers 1192 M 52  00:17:22.11 False

5 Shaun Miller 1180 M 52  00:18:09.59 False

6 David Temple 1254 M 50  00:19:06.62 False

7 Mark Shatto 1230 M 51  00:46:03.74 False

W50-59 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Loraine Myers 1191 F 52  00:16:37.18 False

2 Cindy Stehley 1301 F 57  00:17:00.53 False

3 Sue Shatto 1231 F 59  00:46:04.05 False

M60+ Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Tom Fogelsanger 1193 M 72  00:15:58.94 False

2 Ken Ewing 1072 M 71  00:16:02.02 False

3 Frank Campbell 1051 M 69  00:19:23.68 False

4 Arthur Larsen 1139 M 72  00:19:25.89 False

W60+ Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

1 Kay Campbell 1318 F 75  00:17:43.97 False

M19-22 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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Ranking

M45-49 Running | 1 MILE

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result Flag

No Results
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